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Mr. LEUNG Hin Shing, Billy

Department of Economics

Class Timetable
1st Term, 2023-2024

Email: hinshingleung@LN.edu. hk

Tel: 2616 7187

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
EC02102
(T3)
WYL107
Office Hour
EC02102
(T2)
LKK108
Office Hour
EC02102
(T6)
WYL107
CCC8012
(T10)
WYL103 EC02102
Lecture
ECO2102 EC02102 LBYGO1
(T4) (T5)
WYL113 WYL107
Office Hour Office Hour
CCC8012 CCC8012
(T8) (T11)
WYL113 WYL103
CCC8012
(T9)
WYL113

CCCB8012 - The Making of Hong Kong
EC02102 - Introduction to Banks and Financial Institutions

Term 1, AY2023-24: 1 September 2023 - 4 December 2023
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